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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 10/27/2016 3:00 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Fri 10/28/2016 3:00 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Sat 10/29/2016 9:00 am MS Black Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Tue 11/01/2016 4:30 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Outdoor Court
Thu 11/03/2016 4:30 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Outdoor Court
Fri 11/04/2016 6:00 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Outdoor Court
Mon 11/07/2016 6:00 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Outdoor Court
Tue 11/08/2016 4:30 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Outdoor Court
Thu 11/10/2016 4:30 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Outdoor Court
Fri 11/11/2016 6:00 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Outdoor Court
Mon 11/14/2016 6:00 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Outdoor Court
Tue 11/15/2016 4:30 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Outdoor Court
Thu 11/17/2016 6:00 pm MS Boys Basketball BLACK vs. Holy Cross Harris Family Field House - Court 2

Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Fri 11/18/2016 6:00 pm MS Boys Basketball BLACK vs. The First Academy Harris Family Field House - Court 2

Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Mon 11/28/2016 4:30 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Outdoor Court
Tue 11/29/2016 6:00 pm MS Boys Basketball BLACK vs. Trinity Prep Harris Family Field House - Court 2

Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Thu 12/01/2016 4:30 pm MS Boys Basketball BLACK @ Hagerty Hagerty High School
Fri 12/02/2016 5:00 pm MS Boys Basketball BLACK @ Lake Mary Prep Lake Mary Prep
Mon 12/05/2016 3:00 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Outdoor Court
Thu 12/08/2016 6:00 pm MS Boys Basketball BLACK @ Orangewood Orangewood Christian School
Fri 12/09/2016 3:00 pm MS Black Basketball Practice - PICTURE DAY Stephen Denny

Outdoor Court
Mon 12/12/2016 4:30 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Outdoor Court
Tue 12/13/2016 6:00 pm MS Boys Basketball BLACK @ Windermere Prep Windermere Prepatory School
Thu 12/15/2016 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball BLACK vs. Lake Howell Harris Family Field House - Court 2

Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Fri 12/16/2016 6:00 pm MS Boys Basketball BLACK @ Trinity Prep Trinity Preparatory School
Tue 01/03/2017 6:30 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Stephen Denny
Thu 01/05/2017 3:00 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Fri 01/06/2017 4:30 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Stephen Denny
Mon 01/09/2017 6:15 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Tue 01/10/2017 6:00 pm MS Boys Basketball BLACK @ Orlando Christian Prep Orlando Christian Prep
Thu 01/12/2017 4:30 pm MS Boys Basketball BLACK @ The First Academy The First Academy Orlando
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Fri 01/13/2017 6:30 pm MS Boys Basketball BLACK vs. Windermere Prep Harris Family Field House - Court 2

Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Tue 01/17/2017 4:30 pm MS Boys Basketball BLACK vs. Orlando Christian Prep Harris Family Field House - Court 2

Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Thu 01/19/2017 6:00 pm MS Boys Basketball BLACK vs. Orangewood Harris Family Field House - Court 2

Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Mon 01/23/2017 5:30 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Stephen Denny
Tue 01/24/2017 5:30 pm MS Boys Black Basketball vs. Oviedo Harris Family Field House - Court 2

Harris Family Field House - Court 1
Thu 01/26/2017 3:00 pm MS Black Basketball Practice Harris Family Field House - Court 1

Harris Family Field House - Court 2
Fri 01/27/2017 5:00 pm MS Black Basketball @ St. Luke's St. Luke's Lutheran School


